FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

42 ETAPA MASTER ZONA OCCIDENTAL
CADIZ, 26/3/2022

Prueba 39
26/03/2022 - 11:17

Fem., 200m Estilos

20 afios y mayores
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

3 ASENSIO ALCAIDE, Maria Del Carmen 51

AN

C.D.

4 PEREZ CRUZ, Marilo 74 C.D.
5 MEDEL ROMERO, Pilar 70 C.D.
Serie 2de 3
0 CALATAYUD VENTOSA, Cristina 69 C.D.
1 PEREZ DE DIOS, Cecilia Begofia 73 C.D.
2 CORREA GIL, Maria Angeles 69 C.N.
3 JIMENEZ BEATO, Gemma 75 C.D.
4 HELENA BRENKE, Sonja 71 C.D.
5 OTERO FERNANDEZ, Maria Del Rocio 73  C.D.
6 JARQUE MULERO, Elena 61 C.N.
7 SORIA MARTIN DE LA VEGA, Dolores 76  C.N.
8 NEWSOME, Dianne 58 C.D.
Serie 3de 3

0 PASCUAL DUTRIEUX, Barbara 84 C.D.
1 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ DEL TRIO, Beatr74lsalC.N.
2 GAVINO TORO, Maria 95 C.N.
3 FERRON BECERRA, Rocio 90 C.N.
4 FIGUEROA ESTRADA, Andrea 99 C.N.
5 GUERRERO GARCIA, Estela 93

6 POZZI, Giulia 92 C.D.
7 ESLAVA TRONCOSO, Yolanda 9% C.D.
8 BORREGO CALERO, Almudena 82 C.D.
9 VARELA DOMINGUEZ, Marta 67 C.N.

Jerez Natacion Master
Jerez Natacion Master
Jerez Natacion Master

Jerez Natacion Master
Master Huelva

Conil

Jerez Natacion Master
Master Huelva

Jerez Natacion Master
Portuense

Portuense

Jerez Natacion Master

Master Huelva
Cadiz

San Juan

Los Barrios
San Juan

Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D.

Master Huelva

Jerez Natacion Master
Jerez Natacion Master
Cadiz

5:13.36
4:42.83
4:45.66

4:39.40
4:27.37
3:56.32
3:54.19
3:40.89
3:44.25
3:59.19
4:11.30
4:29.64

3:30.00
3:25.96
2:51.14
2:43.91
2:34.55
2:39.86
2:47.92
3:25.44
3:28.96
3:33.34

25m
50m
25m

50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

A An.

Junta de Andalucia

#

Vi

EAN

FEDERACION
AMDALUZA
DE MATACION

Registered to Andalucia

a eser
Tlapes

va

clinico

eiman

26/03/2022 11:31 - Pagina 1

cajasur®

(Y vicenteFerrer



